
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/17/2022 - 3/18/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/17/2022 00:04 FOLLOWU
P

818 CAMINO ATALAYA D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/17/2022 00:11 SUSPPER 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/17/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 01:08 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/17/2022 01:11 WELFARE FIFTH ST/MANN ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/17/2022 01:11 TRAFFIC SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/HOSPITAL DR

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/17/2022 01:13 ALARMBU
S

2778-B AGUA FRIA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 01:31 MVAINJUR 2820 W ZIA RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 01:32 SUSPVEH 1024 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002652 03/17/2022 01:36 ASSTFIRE 1901 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/17/2022 01:51 PSYCH   4301 NEW MOON CIR C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/17/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 02:01 911HU   1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 02:04 SUSPPER 520 HILLSIDE AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 02:20 SUSPVEH 6600-1408 JAGUAR DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/17/2022 02:22 WELFARE 112 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 02:27 TRAFFIC 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

2022-002653 03/17/2022 02:29 WELFARE 2001-G246 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 02:38 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 03:06 SUSPPER 955 RICHARDS AVE C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 04:07 CLOSEPA 2700 ASPEN LOOP C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 05:02 ALARMBU
S

2801-A RODEO RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/17/2022 05:09 SUSPPER 617 CANYON RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 06:07 ALARMBU
S

5701 HERRERA DR C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 06:25 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002654 03/17/2022 06:33 WELFARE 5041-101 MAIN ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/17/2022 06:46 DISORDER 2035 CALLE LORCA A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 06:48 TEMP    30 COTTONTAIL RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 06:58 ITEMLF  4460 DANCING GROUND RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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Prime
Unit Employee

03/17/2022 07:03 MVANONI
N

7501 AVENGER WAY T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002655 03/17/2022 07:08 STOLENM
V

4252 ROCK CASTLE LN A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/17/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S 
SAINT FRANCIS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 07:15 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/17/2022 07:23 TRAFFIC 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/NINITA ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR RAMP

A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/17/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 07:54 FOLLOWU
P

2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

03/17/2022 08:02 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 08:04 DISORDER 821 W SAN MATEO RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-002656 03/17/2022 08:11 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/17/2022 08:13 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 08:20 TRAFFIC S PACHECO ST/PLAZA DEL 
SUR DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA 
ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 08:27 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-002657 03/17/2022 08:30 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 08:31 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 08:41 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-002660 03/17/2022 08:49 BURGMV  4134 ARBOLES BONITOS A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/17/2022 09:00 SUSPVEH 6457-76 VUELTA VENTURA A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/17/2022 09:08 PARKED  853 DON DIEGO AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 09:08 PARKED  1025 DON DIEGO AVE T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 09:11 PSYCH   1650-B234 GALISTEO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/17/2022 09:15 SPECIAL ABQ I105  VIGIL, JAVIER J

03/17/2022 09:17 BARKING 3161 JEMEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/17/2022 09:27 RAL     100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/17/2022 09:28 TRAFFIC 1700 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 09:33 FOLLOWU
P

4120 BIG SKY RD A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/17/2022 09:36 AMBULAN
C

305 N GUADALUPE ST A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/17/2022 09:38 WELFARE 2961 VIAJE PAVO REAL A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 09:40 SUSPVEH 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A254  NORRIS, JULIAN
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03/17/2022 09:48 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD V208  MARES, DENIS

03/17/2022 09:49 TRAFFIC ALAMO DR/N GUADALUPE 
ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 10:01 RAL     28200 INTERSTATE 25 S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002658 03/17/2022 10:01 CARDIAC 3007-111 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/17/2022 10:03 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-002659 03/17/2022 10:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/17/2022 10:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

03/17/2022 10:16 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/17/2022 10:17 RAL     1299-42 VEGAS VERDES DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/17/2022 10:24 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/17/2022 10:36 WELFARE 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 10:43 CLOSEPA W PALACE AVE/LINCOLN 
AVE

V208  MARES, DENIS

03/17/2022 10:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/17/2022 11:11 AMBULAN
C

716 ACEQUIA MADRE A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/17/2022 11:13 DISORDER 1489 ZEPOL RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/17/2022 11:20 NEIGHBOR 601-73 W SAN MATEO RD A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 11:26 FOLLOWU
P

1650 HOSPITAL DR S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

2022-002661 03/17/2022 11:34 AGGASLT 3299 CERRILLOS RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/17/2022 11:36 WELFARE ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 11:36 SUSPVEH 2651 SIRINGO RD V208  MARES, DENIS

03/17/2022 11:56 ALARMRE
S

424 LOS ALTOS WAY A319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

03/17/2022 11:58 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/17/2022 12:17 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/S 
GUADALUPE ST

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 12:20 INTOXICA FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

03/17/2022 12:31 OVERDOS
E

831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/17/2022 12:32 DISORDER 3478 ZAFARANO DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/17/2022 12:53 DISORDER 1499-108 ZEPOL RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

03/17/2022 13:05 ASSISTAN 27726 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/17/2022 13:05 MVANONI
N

JAGUAR DR/ON RAMP T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 13:11 DOMESTIC 2337 CALLE LUMINOSO A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

03/17/2022 13:12 TRAFDIR CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

Page 3 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2022-002664 03/17/2022 13:18 PSYCH   1504 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

03/17/2022 13:23 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

03/17/2022 13:30 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/17/2022 13:31 RAL     7240 VIA VERDE S505  RYAN, DANIEL P

03/17/2022 13:31 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/17/2022 13:38 WELFARE 1810 CALLE DE SEBASTIAN B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 13:40 911HU   5501 HERRERA DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002665 03/17/2022 13:42 LARCENY 4201 RODEO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002662 03/17/2022 13:46 ANIMWELF 105 TEMBLON ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002669 03/17/2022 13:47 WELFARE 6044 MONTE AZUL PL B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002663 03/17/2022 13:51 BARKING 3161 JEMEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/17/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 14:02 SUSPPER 3470 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/17/2022 14:04 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 14:09 WELFARE 2209 BROTHERS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 14:12 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

03/17/2022 14:13 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 14:15 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/17/2022 14:26 TRAFFIC 765 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

03/17/2022 14:38 ANIMWELF S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/17/2022 14:38 WARRANT 2984 PLAZA BLANCA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

03/17/2022 14:41 STRAY   617 CAMINO SANTA ANA S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P

03/17/2022 14:42 BURGMV  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/17/2022 14:44 TRAFFIC 27600 INTERSTATE 25 T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 14:48 DISORDER 2721 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002666 03/17/2022 14:49 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/17/2022 14:49 TRAFFIC 3357 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/17/2022 14:54 SUSPPER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-002672 03/17/2022 15:06 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 15:07 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

03/17/2022 15:13 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  MARES, DENIS

03/17/2022 15:18 SUSPVEH 4300 CERRILLOS RD V208  MARES, DENIS

03/17/2022 15:22 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 15:23 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/17/2022 15:23 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 15:24 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  GOMEZ, DAISY
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2022-002667 03/17/2022 15:30 STRAY   6428 DOMINGUEZ LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

03/17/2022 15:31 TRAFFIC W CORDOVA 
RD/CERRILLOS RD

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/17/2022 15:35 TRAFFIC 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

03/17/2022 15:40 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

03/17/2022 15:48 PARKED  AIRPORT RD/CAMINO 
JULIANA

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

03/17/2022 15:48 DISORDER 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  MARES, DENIS

03/17/2022 15:53 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C329  MARTINEZ, NORMA X

03/17/2022 15:57 ASSTJUV 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 16:00 PARKED  4733 SUNDIAL WAY S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

03/17/2022 16:01 SUSPPER 2308 CERRILLOS RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 16:02 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  MARES, DENIS

03/17/2022 16:06 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  MARES, DENIS

03/17/2022 16:11 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/17/2022 16:12 PARKED  7329 AVENIDA EL NIDO S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

2022-002668 03/17/2022 16:12 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/17/2022 16:14 DISORDER 525 W ZIA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 16:15 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 16:16 PSYCH   2929 CALLE VERA CRUZ B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

03/17/2022 16:17 DISORDER 542 W ZIA RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 16:18 LARCENY 1115 VUELTA DE LAS 
ACEQUIAS

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 16:23 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/EARLY ST S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

03/17/2022 16:23 FIGHT   W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002671 03/17/2022 16:29 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-002670 03/17/2022 16:33 ANIMAL  3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

03/17/2022 16:49 DOMESTIC CANYON RD/APODACA HILL B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/17/2022 16:55 ASSTFIRE 321 MCKENZIE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 16:58 TRAFFIC CORDOVA PL/MARQUEZ PL D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/17/2022 17:08 WELFARE LUCIA LN/JAGUAR LOOP B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 17:09 PARKED  1352 RUFINA CIR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

03/17/2022 17:15 MVAHIT  725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 17:22 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 17:25 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/17/2022 17:35 DOMNOTI
F

2218-1306 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 17:36 INJANIMA PACHECO ST/COLUMBIA ST S504  SISNEROS, JOHN P
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03/17/2022 17:36 DOMNOTI
F

2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 17:37 DOMNOTI
F

3790 LUNA DE MIEL B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002673 03/17/2022 17:39 WEAPON  4250 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/17/2022 17:48 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 17:52 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/17/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 18:05 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 18:07 STALLEDM 2200 NM 14 A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

03/17/2022 18:09 MVAHIT  W PALACE AVE/LINCOLN 
AVE

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/17/2022 18:14 WELFARE 2864 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002675 03/17/2022 18:19 BURGLAR
Y

4000 PASEO DEL SOL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002674 03/17/2022 18:20 AGGASLT S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO 
RD

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/17/2022 18:41 MVAINJUR W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 18:47 ALARMBU
S

1133 SILER RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/17/2022 18:48 CLOSEPA 4801 BECKNER RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 18:51 TRAFFIC 2920 RODEO RD B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

03/17/2022 19:05 CLOSEPA 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 19:08 SUSPPER 2600 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 19:12 DISORDER 3480-212 TODOS SANTOS 
ST

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/17/2022 19:24 DISORDER 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/17/2022 19:28 DISORDER 501 W ZIA RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/17/2022 19:31 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

03/17/2022 19:36 MVANONI
N

5721 AIRPORT RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/17/2022 19:44 WANTED  2001 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 20:05 AMBULAN
C

100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-002676 03/17/2022 20:06 WELFARE 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

03/17/2022 20:10 MVAHIT  CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002677 03/17/2022 20:21 IPVEHICL 204 N GUADALUPE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

03/17/2022 20:39 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

03/17/2022 21:11 FOLLOWU
P

5701 HERRERA DR C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/17/2022 21:30 SUSPVEH 3474 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 21:30 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH
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03/17/2022 21:32 WELFARE 2209-110 BROTHERS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 21:36 SUSPPER 7216 VIA VERDE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

03/17/2022 21:46 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S 
GUADALUPE ST

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/17/2022 21:47 911HU   4200 AIRPORT RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 21:56 TRAFFIC 733 DON DIEGO AVE D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/17/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 7417 SARATOGA LN C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/17/2022 22:02 DISORDER 2001-G266 HOPEWELL ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 22:06 ASSTDEPT VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002678 03/17/2022 22:15 DOMESTIC 501 ADOLFO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/17/2022 22:27 TRAFFIC SANDOVAL 
ST/MONTEZUMA AVE

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/17/2022 22:33 CRIMTRES 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/17/2022 22:37 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/17/2022 22:46 CLOSEPA 1012 ALTO ST C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/17/2022 22:52 SUSPVEH 414 OLD TAOS HWY C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002680 03/17/2022 22:58 WARRANT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/17/2022 23:06 CLOSEPA CAMINO DEL 
GUSTO/ALAMOSA DR

C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/17/2022 23:06 DISORDER 1114 CALLE LARGO C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-002679 03/17/2022 23:07 DOMESTIC 1704 SECOND ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

03/17/2022 23:21 SUSPVEH ZAFARANO DR/SAN BENITO 
ST

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 23:24 WRONGW
AY

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA 
VISTA ST

C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/17/2022 23:34 TRAFFIC SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA 
ST

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/17/2022 23:48 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/18/2022 00:18 ITEMLF  3007 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/18/2022 00:19 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/18/2022 00:30 SUSPPER 1336 ALAMO RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/18/2022 00:33 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/18/2022 00:54 TRAFFIC 1166 CAMINO CARLOS REY C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

03/18/2022 00:56 DISORDER 646 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/18/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 105 E PALACE AVE C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/18/2022 01:01 DISORDER 3695-140 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/18/2022 01:03 AMBULAN
C

1899-1221 PACHECO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

03/18/2022 01:11 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
SAN MATEO RD

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

03/18/2022 01:15 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

03/18/2022 01:15 ALARMBU
S

60-217 E SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/18/2022 01:29 DISORDER 3752 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/18/2022 01:33 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

D82   DE LUCA, HEINZ

2022-002681 03/18/2022 01:34 TRAFFIC HUDDLESON ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

03/18/2022 01:41 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002682 03/18/2022 01:43 DOCINFOR 65 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/18/2022 01:51 DISORDER 6441 POPLAR ST C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

03/18/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002683 03/18/2022 02:23 DOMESTIC 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

03/18/2022 02:44 ALARMBU
S

410 OLD TAOS HWY C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/18/2022 02:48 DISORDER 3011 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-002684 03/18/2022 02:59 DOMESTIC 455-3 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

03/18/2022 03:12 TRAFFIC 6423 POPLAR ST C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/18/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 123 W PALACE AVE C304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

03/18/2022 04:19 SUSPPER 2900 CERRILLOS RD C261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

03/18/2022 04:34 DISORDER 2864 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

03/18/2022 05:53 DISORDER 3007 CERRILLOS RD A292  TSO, AMANDA

2022-002686 03/18/2022 06:07 CRIMDAM
A

2210-A W ALAMEDA ST A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

Total Number of Events Listed:  247

Page 8 of 8Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 3/17/2022 - 3/18/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-038039 03/17/2022 00:04 FOLLOW UP 818 CAMINO ATALAYA D308  CNR 03/17/2022 00:39:17
22-038040 03/17/2022 00:11 SUSPICIOUS 1089 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C304  NC  03/17/2022 00:56:58
22-038042 03/17/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C325  CNR 03/17/2022 02:06:16
22-038043 03/17/2022 01:08 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS D82   CI  03/17/2022 01:36:37
22-038044 03/17/2022 01:11 WELFARE FIFTH ST/MANN ST C330  NC  03/17/2022 02:05:29
22-038045 03/17/2022 01:11 TRAFFIC STOP SAINT MICHAELS DR/HOSPITAL D308  VW  03/17/2022 01:26:59
22-038046 03/17/2022 01:13 CHECK 2778-B AGUA FRIA ST C331  AS  03/17/2022 03:41:48
22-038051 03/17/2022 01:31 MV ACCIDENT 2820 W ZIA RD C331  MVC 03/17/2022 03:18:14
22-038049 03/17/2022 01:32 SUSPICIOUS 1024 CALLE LA RESOLANA C244  NC  03/17/2022 02:25:40
22-038054 03/17/2022 01:36 ASSIST FIRE 1901 CERRILLOS RD C299  R   03/17/2022 04:21:01
22-038059 03/17/2022 01:51 PSYCHIATRIC 4301 NEW MOON CIR C261  CNR 03/17/2022 02:39:34
22-038060 03/17/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C244  CNR 03/17/2022 03:41:06
22-038061 03/17/2022 02:01 911 HANG UP 1100 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C240  CNR 03/17/2022 02:23:44
22-038062 03/17/2022 02:04 SUSPICIOUS 520 HILLSIDE AVE C240  CNR 03/17/2022 02:38:46
22-038063 03/17/2022 02:20 SUSPICIOUS 6600-1408 JAGUAR DR C330  NC  03/17/2022 03:26:19
22-038064 03/17/2022 02:22 WELFARE 112 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C325  CNR 03/17/2022 03:05:34
22-038065 03/17/2022 02:27 TRAFFIC STOP 901 SAINT MICHAELS DR D82   CI  03/17/2022 02:42:37
22-038066 03/17/2022 02:29 WELFARE 2001-G246 HOPEWELL ST C325  R   03/17/2022 04:10:08
22-038067 03/17/2022 02:38 WELFARE 4250 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 03/17/2022 02:58:08
22-038070 03/17/2022 03:06 SUSPICIOUS 955 RICHARDS AVE C244  NC  03/17/2022 03:31:19
22-038077 03/17/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C240  CNR 03/17/2022 04:54:30
22-038079 03/17/2022 04:07 CLOSE PATROL 2700 ASPEN LOOP C244  CNR 03/17/2022 04:14:54
22-038081 03/17/2022 05:02 CHECK 2801-A RODEO RD C261  AS  03/17/2022 05:36:52
22-038083 03/17/2022 05:09 SUSPICIOUS 617 CANYON RD C331  NC  03/17/2022 05:26:16
22-038089 03/17/2022 06:07 CHECK 5701 HERRERA DR C244  AS  03/17/2022 06:21:16
22-038091 03/17/2022 06:25 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR C299  NR  03/17/2022 06:29:03
22-038095 03/17/2022 06:33 WELFARE 5041-101 MAIN ST A306  R   03/17/2022 07:46:56
22-038096 03/17/2022 06:46 DISORDERLY 2035 CALLE LORCA A319  NC  03/17/2022 07:12:04
22-038097 03/17/2022 06:48 TEMPORARY 30 COTTONTAIL RD A319  NR  03/17/2022 07:01:17
22-038098 03/17/2022 06:58 LOST OR FOUND 4460 DANCING GROUND RD A254  NR  03/17/2022 08:29:57
22-038101 03/17/2022 07:03 MV ACCIDENT 7501 AVENGER WAY T234  NR  03/17/2022 07:40:26
22-038103 03/17/2022 07:08 UNLAWFUL 4252 ROCK CASTLE LN A322  R   03/17/2022 09:32:43
22-038104 03/17/2022 07:11 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/S SAINT T234  CI  03/17/2022 07:29:59
22-038105 03/17/2022 07:15 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C205  NR  03/17/2022 08:33:40
22-038106 03/17/2022 07:23 TRAFFIC STOP 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  03/17/2022 07:41:34
22-038112 03/17/2022 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/NINITA ST T234  CI  03/17/2022 07:56:46
22-038113 03/17/2022 07:45 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SAINT A309  CI  03/17/2022 07:56:22
22-038115 03/17/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/ALAMOSA DR T273  CI  03/17/2022 08:02:29
22-038117 03/17/2022 07:54 FOLLOW UP 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD I104  NR  03/17/2022 07:58:29
22-038119 03/17/2022 08:02 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FIFTH ST T273  CI  03/17/2022 08:09:16
22-038120 03/17/2022 08:04 DISORDERLY 821 W SAN MATEO RD C205  NC  03/17/2022 08:19:31
22-038122 03/17/2022 08:11 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/17/2022 09:26:15
22-038123 03/17/2022 08:13 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR T234  CI  03/17/2022 08:21:47
22-038126 03/17/2022 08:20 TRAFFIC STOP S PACHECO ST/PLAZA DEL SUR T273  CI  03/17/2022 08:26:28
22-038127 03/17/2022 08:24 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MACLOVIA ST T234  CI  03/17/2022 08:31:57
22-038129 03/17/2022 08:27 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST A319  VW  03/17/2022 08:33:29
22-038131 03/17/2022 08:30 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C244  R   03/17/2022 09:48:17
22-038133 03/17/2022 08:31 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD T273  CI  03/17/2022 08:41:52
22-038135 03/17/2022 08:41 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE T234  CI  03/17/2022 08:49:14

Report Generated: 03/18/2022 08:13:08 | User ID: GJGURULE
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Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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22-038137 03/17/2022 08:49 BURGLARY OF 4134 ARBOLES BONITOS A302  R   03/17/2022 12:52:31
22-038142 03/17/2022 09:00 SUSPICIOUS 6457-76 VUELTA VENTURA A254  NC  03/17/2022 13:25:10
22-038143 03/17/2022 09:08 ILLEGALLY 853 DON DIEGO AVE T234  NR  03/17/2022 09:29:11
22-038144 03/17/2022 09:08 ILLEGALLY 1025 DON DIEGO AVE T234  CI  03/17/2022 09:36:57
22-038149 03/17/2022 09:11 PSYCHIATRIC 1650-B234 GALISTEO ST C205  NR  03/17/2022 09:33:39
22-038151 03/17/2022 09:15 SPECIAL ABQ I105  NR  03/17/2022 11:52:03
22-038152 03/17/2022 09:17 BARKING DOG 3161 JEMEZ RD S509  NC  03/17/2022 09:40:30
22-038155 03/17/2022 09:27 ANIMALS 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S505  NR  03/17/2022 09:34:18
22-038156 03/17/2022 09:28 TRAFFIC STOP 1700 CERRILLOS RD T273  CI  03/17/2022 09:36:37
22-038158 03/17/2022 09:33 FOLLOW UP 4120 BIG SKY RD A302  NR  03/17/2022 09:37:30
22-038163 03/17/2022 09:36 ASSISTING 305 N GUADALUPE ST A309  AA  03/17/2022 09:44:53
22-038164 03/17/2022 09:38 WELFARE 2961 VIAJE PAVO REAL A319  NR  03/17/2022 10:21:46
22-038166 03/17/2022 09:40 SUSPICIOUS 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A254  NC  03/17/2022 13:37:02
22-038170 03/17/2022 09:48 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD V208  NR  03/17/2022 10:16:53
22-038171 03/17/2022 09:49 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMO DR/N GUADALUPE ST T273  CI  03/17/2022 09:59:29
22-038182 03/17/2022 10:01 ANIMALS 28200 INTERSTATE 25 S506  NC  03/17/2022 10:22:43
22-038183 03/17/2022 10:01 CARDIAC OR 3007-111 CERRILLOS RD A254  R   03/17/2022 12:12:47
22-038184 03/17/2022 10:03 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE V208  NR  03/17/2022 10:39:46
22-038187 03/17/2022 10:11 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  R   03/17/2022 11:22:52
22-038189 03/17/2022 10:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C205  NC  03/17/2022 10:39:40
22-038193 03/17/2022 10:16 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S504  NC  03/17/2022 11:09:18
22-038194 03/17/2022 10:17 ANIMALS 1299-42 VEGAS VERDES DR S505  NR  03/17/2022 10:47:33
22-038196 03/17/2022 10:24 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/17/2022 11:23:01
22-038204 03/17/2022 10:36 WELFARE 813 SAINT MICHAELS DR A319  NR  03/17/2022 11:03:08
22-038210 03/17/2022 10:43 CLOSE PATROL W PALACE AVE/LINCOLN AVE V208  NR  03/17/2022 11:13:06
22-038212 03/17/2022 10:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/17/2022 12:32:34
22-038221 03/17/2022 11:11 ASSISTING 716 ACEQUIA MADRE A306  CBA 03/17/2022 11:16:57
22-038222 03/17/2022 11:13 DISORDERLY 1489 ZEPOL RD A254  NC  03/17/2022 13:55:01
22-038228 03/17/2022 11:20 ASSIST WITH 601-73 W SAN MATEO RD A319  NR  03/17/2022 12:00:48
22-038231 03/17/2022 11:26 FOLLOW UP 1650 HOSPITAL DR S505  NR  03/17/2022 12:15:13
22-038232 03/17/2022 11:34 AGGRAVATED 3299 CERRILLOS RD A309  R   03/17/2022 14:47:31
22-038234 03/17/2022 11:36 WELFARE ALTO ST/CAMINO ALIRE A319  NR  03/17/2022 13:18:52
22-038235 03/17/2022 11:36 SUSPICIOUS 2651 SIRINGO RD V208  NR  03/17/2022 11:42:42
22-038240 03/17/2022 11:56 CHECK 424 LOS ALTOS WAY A319  AS  03/17/2022 14:27:48
22-038241 03/17/2022 11:58 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S509  NR  03/17/2022 12:10:26
22-038249 03/17/2022 12:17 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S GUADALUPE ST T234  NR  03/17/2022 12:23:39
22-038250 03/17/2022 12:20 INTOXICATED FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR T62   NC  03/17/2022 12:59:22
22-038256 03/17/2022 12:31 OVERDOSE OR 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A306  AA  03/17/2022 12:43:24
22-038257 03/17/2022 12:32 DISORDERLY 3478 ZAFARANO DR A322  NR  03/17/2022 13:23:17
22-038272 03/17/2022 12:53 DISORDERLY 1499-108 ZEPOL RD A254  NC  03/17/2022 13:55:16
22-038281 03/17/2022 13:05 ASSISTANCE 27726 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD B260  CNR 03/17/2022 18:20:50
22-038282 03/17/2022 13:05 MV ACCIDENT JAGUAR DR/ON RAMP T273  MVC 03/17/2022 14:43:35
22-038287 03/17/2022 13:11 DOMESTIC 2337 CALLE LUMINOSO A306  NR  03/17/2022 13:50:26
22-038288 03/17/2022 13:12 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS S403  NR  03/17/2022 13:55:35
22-038289 03/17/2022 13:18 PSYCHIATRIC 1504 CERRILLOS RD R278  R   03/17/2022 17:00:26
22-038291 03/17/2022 13:23 SPECIAL 952 RICHARDS AVE A302  NR  03/17/2022 14:10:24
22-038296 03/17/2022 13:30 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA B260  NC  03/17/2022 15:38:36
22-038297 03/17/2022 13:31 ANIMALS 7240 VIA VERDE S505  NR  03/17/2022 14:12:39
22-038298 03/17/2022 13:31 STALKING 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B232  NC  03/17/2022 17:38:39
22-038301 03/17/2022 13:38 WELFARE 1810 CALLE DE SEBASTIAN B204  NC  03/17/2022 15:28:01
22-038302 03/17/2022 13:40 911 HANG UP 5501 HERRERA DR A302  NR  03/17/2022 14:26:12
22-038303 03/17/2022 13:42 LARCENY 4201 RODEO RD B255  R   03/17/2022 15:32:45
22-038305 03/17/2022 13:46 ANIMAL 105 TEMBLON ST S506  R   03/17/2022 14:08:04
22-038306 03/17/2022 13:47 WELFARE 6044 MONTE AZUL PL B310  R   03/17/2022 17:38:43
22-038308 03/17/2022 13:51 BARKING DOG 3161 JEMEZ RD S509  R   03/17/2022 14:14:04
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22-038312 03/17/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW B255  NR  03/17/2022 16:03:49
22-038311 03/17/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B255  NR  03/17/2022 17:45:08
22-038314 03/17/2022 14:02 SUSPICIOUS 3470 CERRILLOS RD B202  NR  03/17/2022 15:15:21
22-038316 03/17/2022 14:04 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B204  NR  03/17/2022 15:08:50
22-038318 03/17/2022 14:09 WELFARE 2209 BROTHERS RD B204  NR  03/17/2022 14:57:25
22-038320 03/17/2022 14:12 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  03/17/2022 16:08:12
22-038323 03/17/2022 14:13 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  NR  03/17/2022 16:03:36
22-038326 03/17/2022 14:15 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  CNR 03/17/2022 22:48:26
22-038331 03/17/2022 14:26 TRAFFIC STOP 765 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY T234  CI  03/17/2022 14:37:43
22-038336 03/17/2022 14:38 ANIMAL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS S509  NR  03/17/2022 15:10:09
22-038337 03/17/2022 14:38 WARRANT 2984 PLAZA BLANCA B232  NC  03/17/2022 15:25:41
22-038340 03/17/2022 14:41 STRAY 617 CAMINO SANTA ANA S504  NR  03/17/2022 15:12:17
22-038341 03/17/2022 14:42 BURGLARY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  03/17/2022 23:11:01
22-038342 03/17/2022 14:44 TRAFFIC STOP 27600 INTERSTATE 25 T273  CI  03/17/2022 14:59:22
22-038344 03/17/2022 14:48 DISORDERLY 2721 CERRILLOS RD B260  NC  03/17/2022 15:18:02
22-038345 03/17/2022 14:49 SHOPLIFTER 952 RICHARDS AVE B202  R   03/17/2022 16:14:08
22-038346 03/17/2022 14:49 TRAFFIC STOP 3357 CERRILLOS RD B202  VW  03/17/2022 14:51:57
22-038349 03/17/2022 14:54 SUSPICIOUS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B324  NC  03/17/2022 15:11:02
22-038353 03/17/2022 15:06 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B255  R   03/17/2022 18:34:30
22-038354 03/17/2022 15:07 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR A61   NR  03/17/2022 15:28:14
22-038357 03/17/2022 15:13 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  NR  03/17/2022 15:43:31
22-038359 03/17/2022 15:18 SUSPICIOUS 4300 CERRILLOS RD V208  NR  03/17/2022 15:23:51
22-038360 03/17/2022 15:22 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B204  NR  03/17/2022 16:02:03
22-038362 03/17/2022 15:23 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD B260  NC  03/17/2022 15:49:32
22-038363 03/17/2022 15:23 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/LLANO ST T273  CI  03/17/2022 15:32:59
22-038364 03/17/2022 15:24 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B260  NR  03/17/2022 16:05:09
22-038367 03/17/2022 15:30 STRAY 6428 DOMINGUEZ LN S506  R   03/17/2022 15:55:54
22-038368 03/17/2022 15:31 TRAFFIC STOP W CORDOVA RD/CERRILLOS RD D82   CI  03/17/2022 15:51:36
22-038369 03/17/2022 15:35 TRAFFIC STOP 2651 SIRINGO RD T273  CI  03/17/2022 15:41:24
22-038372 03/17/2022 15:40 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A322  NR  03/17/2022 15:50:10
22-038373 03/17/2022 15:48 ILLEGALLY AIRPORT RD/CAMINO JULIANA S403  NR  03/17/2022 15:55:49
22-038374 03/17/2022 15:48 DISORDERLY 3005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  NC  03/17/2022 16:06:44
22-038377 03/17/2022 15:53 SPECIAL 3298 CERRILLOS RD C329  CNR 03/17/2022 23:57:55
22-038378 03/17/2022 15:57 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C244  NC  03/17/2022 21:32:49
22-038382 03/17/2022 16:00 ILLEGALLY 4733 SUNDIAL WAY S403  CI  03/17/2022 16:06:27
22-038383 03/17/2022 16:01 SUSPICIOUS 2308 CERRILLOS RD B204  NC  03/17/2022 16:58:39
22-038384 03/17/2022 16:02 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  NR  03/17/2022 16:02:35
22-038386 03/17/2022 16:06 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V208  NR  03/17/2022 16:14:42
22-038389 03/17/2022 16:11 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SAINT MICHAELS D82   CI  03/17/2022 16:29:36
22-038390 03/17/2022 16:12 ILLEGALLY 7329 AVENIDA EL NIDO S403  CI  03/17/2022 16:33:41
22-038391 03/17/2022 16:12 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR B202  R   03/17/2022 17:01:06
22-038394 03/17/2022 16:14 DISORDERLY 525 W ZIA RD B204  NR  03/17/2022 16:17:30
22-038395 03/17/2022 16:15 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  NR  03/17/2022 16:27:50
22-038396 03/17/2022 16:16 PSYCHIATRIC 2929 CALLE VERA CRUZ B324  AA  03/17/2022 16:33:23
22-038397 03/17/2022 16:17 DISORDERLY 542 W ZIA RD B204  NR  03/17/2022 16:35:42
22-038399 03/17/2022 16:18 LARCENY 1115 VUELTA DE LAS ACEQUIAS B255  NR  03/17/2022 17:12:16
22-038403 03/17/2022 16:23 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/EARLY ST S403  MVC 03/17/2022 17:50:03
22-038404 03/17/2022 16:23 FIGHT W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT B204  NC  03/17/2022 16:47:42
22-038411 03/17/2022 16:29 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS RD D308  R   03/17/2022 19:32:49
22-038414 03/17/2022 16:33 ANIMAL CALL 3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI S509  R   03/17/2022 17:25:03
22-038422 03/17/2022 16:49 DOMESTIC CANYON RD/APODACA HILL B260  NC  03/17/2022 17:43:06
22-038427 03/17/2022 16:55 ASSIST FIRE 321 MCKENZIE ST B204  NR  03/17/2022 17:22:12
22-038430 03/17/2022 16:58 TRAFFIC STOP CORDOVA PL/MARQUEZ PL D82   CI  03/17/2022 17:15:54
22-038435 03/17/2022 17:08 WELFARE LUCIA LN/JAGUAR LOOP B255  NC  03/17/2022 17:26:48
22-038436 03/17/2022 17:09 ILLEGALLY 1352 RUFINA CIR S407  NC  03/17/2022 18:09:05
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22-038439 03/17/2022 17:15 MV ACCIDENT 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR B204  MVC 03/17/2022 18:30:27
22-038442 03/17/2022 17:22 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD C331  NC  03/17/2022 17:56:30
22-038443 03/17/2022 17:25 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NC  03/17/2022 22:42:18
22-038446 03/17/2022 17:35 DOMESTIC 2218-1306 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C331  NC  03/17/2022 18:06:45
22-038448 03/17/2022 17:36 INJURED OR PACHECO ST/COLUMBIA ST S504  NR  03/17/2022 17:51:17
22-038450 03/17/2022 17:36 DOMESTIC 2901 AVENIDA ALAMOSA B255  NR  03/17/2022 17:45:14
22-038451 03/17/2022 17:37 DOMESTIC 3790 LUNA DE MIEL B260  NR  03/17/2022 17:47:13
22-038455 03/17/2022 17:39 WEAPONS OR 4250 CERRILLOS RD B260  R   03/17/2022 19:31:57
22-038457 03/17/2022 17:48 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR C325  VW  03/17/2022 17:53:32
22-038460 03/17/2022 17:52 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/SECOND ST D82   CI  03/17/2022 18:12:19
22-038466 03/17/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY B255  CNR 03/17/2022 18:57:06
22-038469 03/17/2022 18:05 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST C325  CI  03/17/2022 18:14:42
22-038470 03/17/2022 18:07 STALLED 2200 NM 14 A309  CNR 03/17/2022 19:33:14
22-038472 03/17/2022 18:09 MV ACCIDENT W PALACE AVE/LINCOLN AVE C304  CNR 03/17/2022 22:32:43
22-038473 03/17/2022 18:14 WELFARE 2864 CERRILLOS RD C331  CNR 03/17/2022 18:43:47
22-038474 03/17/2022 18:19 BURGLARY 4000 PASEO DEL SOL B232  R   03/17/2022 20:07:35
22-038476 03/17/2022 18:20 AGGRAVATED S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO RD D221  R   03/17/2022 20:08:57
22-038482 03/17/2022 18:41 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/YUCCA ST C325  MVC 03/17/2022 20:39:58
22-038487 03/17/2022 18:47 CHECK 1133 SILER RD C261  AS  03/17/2022 21:32:01
22-038490 03/17/2022 18:48 CLOSE PATROL 4801 BECKNER RD B255  CNR 03/17/2022 20:10:10
22-038494 03/17/2022 18:51 TRAFFIC STOP 2920 RODEO RD B17   VW  03/17/2022 18:57:42
22-038496 03/17/2022 19:05 CLOSE PATROL 701 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA C331  CNR 03/18/2022 00:13:30
22-038498 03/17/2022 19:08 SUSPICIOUS 2600 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  03/17/2022 19:25:00
22-038499 03/17/2022 19:12 DISORDERLY 3480-212 TODOS SANTOS ST B202  NC  03/17/2022 20:15:12
22-038503 03/17/2022 19:24 DISORDERLY 1640 SAINT MICHAELS DR C331  CNR 03/17/2022 19:35:24
22-038506 03/17/2022 19:28 DISORDERLY 501 W ZIA RD C325  NC  03/17/2022 21:30:25
22-038507 03/17/2022 19:31 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B202  CNR 03/17/2022 19:34:45
22-038509 03/17/2022 19:36 MV ACCIDENT 5721 AIRPORT RD C299  NC  03/17/2022 23:39:51
22-038513 03/17/2022 19:44 WANTED 2001 HOPEWELL ST C240  CNR 03/17/2022 21:51:59
22-038524 03/17/2022 20:05 ASSISTING 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST D308  CNR 03/17/2022 20:27:41
22-038525 03/17/2022 20:06 WELFARE 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B260  R   03/18/2022 00:03:14
22-038527 03/17/2022 20:10 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR C271  MVC 03/17/2022 22:41:03
22-038530 03/17/2022 20:21 AUTO THEFT IN 204 N GUADALUPE ST B204  R   03/18/2022 01:45:32
22-038533 03/17/2022 20:39 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD D221  VW  03/17/2022 20:42:18
22-038544 03/17/2022 21:11 FOLLOW UP 5701 HERRERA DR C271  CNR 03/17/2022 21:20:33
22-038551 03/17/2022 21:30 SUSPICIOUS 3474 ZAFARANO DR B255  NC  03/17/2022 21:48:39
22-038552 03/17/2022 21:30 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  CNR 03/18/2022 00:20:54
22-038553 03/17/2022 21:32 WELFARE 2209-110 BROTHERS RD C244  NC  03/17/2022 22:14:55
22-038554 03/17/2022 21:36 SUSPICIOUS 7216 VIA VERDE B255  CNR 03/17/2022 21:59:52
22-038556 03/17/2022 21:46 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S GUADALUPE ST D82   VW  03/17/2022 21:52:26
22-038557 03/17/2022 21:47 911 HANG UP 4200 AIRPORT RD C240  CNR 03/17/2022 22:14:42
22-038558 03/17/2022 21:56 TRAFFIC STOP 733 DON DIEGO AVE D308  VW  03/17/2022 22:16:08
22-038560 03/17/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 7417 SARATOGA LN C299  CNR 03/18/2022 00:32:13
22-038562 03/17/2022 22:02 DISORDERLY 2001-G266 HOPEWELL ST C240  CNR 03/18/2022 00:21:00
22-038565 03/17/2022 22:06 OFFICER VETERANS MEMORIAL B255  CNR 03/17/2022 22:07:50
22-038571 03/17/2022 22:15 DOMESTIC 501 ADOLFO ST C240  R   03/17/2022 23:14:07
22-038572 03/17/2022 22:27 TRAFFIC STOP SANDOVAL ST/MONTEZUMA AVE D82   VW  03/17/2022 22:57:22
22-038573 03/17/2022 22:33 CRIMINAL 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C261  NC  03/17/2022 23:34:37
22-038576 03/17/2022 22:37 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST D308  VW  03/17/2022 22:46:40
22-038581 03/17/2022 22:46 CLOSE PATROL 1012 ALTO ST C261  CNR 03/18/2022 00:13:17
22-038582 03/17/2022 22:52 SUSPICIOUS 414 OLD TAOS HWY C325  CNR 03/17/2022 23:44:57
22-038583 03/17/2022 22:58 WARRANT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR D308  R   03/18/2022 00:04:35
22-038584 03/17/2022 23:06 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO DEL GUSTO/ALAMOSA C271  CNR 03/17/2022 23:11:39
22-038585 03/17/2022 23:06 DISORDERLY 1114 CALLE LARGO C261  CNR 03/18/2022 00:48:24
22-038586 03/17/2022 23:07 DOMESTIC 1704 SECOND ST C271  R   03/18/2022 04:22:49
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22-038589 03/17/2022 23:21 SUSPICIOUS ZAFARANO DR/SAN BENITO ST C244  NC  03/18/2022 00:11:17
22-038591 03/17/2022 23:24 WRONG WAY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/ALTA VISTA C244  NC  03/17/2022 23:33:02
22-038596 03/17/2022 23:34 TRAFFIC STOP SANDOVAL ST/W ALAMEDA ST D82   VW  03/17/2022 23:42:49
22-038601 03/17/2022 23:48 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD C325  VW  03/17/2022 23:58:52
22-038604 03/18/2022 00:18 LOST OR FOUND 3007 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  03/18/2022 03:04:55
22-038605 03/18/2022 00:19 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/BACA ST D308  NC  03/18/2022 00:39:57
22-038609 03/18/2022 00:30 SUSPICIOUS 1336 ALAMO RD C244  NC  03/18/2022 00:50:54
22-038610 03/18/2022 00:33 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C299  MVC 03/18/2022 02:10:19
22-038613 03/18/2022 00:54 TRAFFIC STOP 1166 CAMINO CARLOS REY C244  NC  03/18/2022 01:29:30
22-038615 03/18/2022 00:56 DISORDERLY 646 CERRILLOS RD C331  NR  03/18/2022 01:22:23
22-038616 03/18/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 105 E PALACE AVE C330  CNR 03/18/2022 01:58:15
22-038617 03/18/2022 01:01 DISORDERLY 3695-140 CERRILLOS RD C261  NC  03/18/2022 01:32:08
22-038619 03/18/2022 01:03 ASSISTING 1899-1221 PACHECO ST C240  AA  03/18/2022 01:28:32
22-038621 03/18/2022 01:11 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W SAN D82   VW  03/18/2022 01:22:00
22-038622 03/18/2022 01:15 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD D308  VW  03/18/2022 01:19:04
22-038623 03/18/2022 01:15 CHECK 60-217 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C304  AS  03/18/2022 02:20:00
22-038625 03/18/2022 01:29 DISORDERLY 3752 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  03/18/2022 01:44:55
22-038626 03/18/2022 01:33 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR D82   VW  03/18/2022 01:41:43
22-038627 03/18/2022 01:34 TRAFFIC STOP HUDDLESON ST/W ALAMEDA ST D308  R   03/18/2022 04:37:25
22-038629 03/18/2022 01:41 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C244  CNR 03/18/2022 01:43:54
22-038631 03/18/2022 01:43 DOCUMENTED 65 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  R   03/18/2022 02:30:14
22-038633 03/18/2022 01:51 DISORDERLY 6441 POPLAR ST C330  CNR 03/18/2022 03:04:32
22-038635 03/18/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 4308-D CALLE ANDREW C330  CNR 03/18/2022 03:53:54
22-038637 03/18/2022 02:23 DOMESTIC 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA C331  R   03/18/2022 03:45:18
22-038639 03/18/2022 02:44 CHECK 410 OLD TAOS HWY C325  AS  03/18/2022 03:18:37
22-038640 03/18/2022 02:48 DISORDERLY 3011 CERRILLOS RD C330  CNR 03/18/2022 04:11:06
22-038641 03/18/2022 02:59 DOMESTIC 455-3 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  R   03/18/2022 04:29:42
22-038646 03/18/2022 03:12 TRAFFIC STOP 6423 POPLAR ST C299  VW  03/18/2022 03:24:58
22-038651 03/18/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 123 W PALACE AVE C304  CNR 03/18/2022 05:55:58
22-038654 03/18/2022 04:19 SUSPICIOUS 2900 CERRILLOS RD C261  CNR 03/18/2022 04:50:51
22-038657 03/18/2022 04:34 DISORDERLY 2864 CERRILLOS RD C299  CNR 03/18/2022 05:34:18
22-038659 03/18/2022 05:53 DISORDERLY 3007 CERRILLOS RD A292  CNR 03/18/2022 06:39:31
22-038660 03/18/2022 06:07 CRIMINAL 2210-A W ALAMEDA ST A301  R   03/18/2022 08:07:09

Total Number of Events Listed: 247
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2022-002652 03/17/2022 01:36 ASSTFIRE 1901 CERRILLOS RD C299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-002653 03/17/2022 02:29 WELFARE 2001-G246 HOPEWELL ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002654 03/17/2022 06:33 WELFARE 5041-101 MAIN ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-002655 03/17/2022 07:08 STOLENM
V

4252 ROCK CASTLE LN A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-002656 03/17/2022 08:11 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002657 03/17/2022 08:30 WELFARE 4801 BECKNER RD C244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-002658 03/17/2022 10:01 CARDIAC 3007-111 CERRILLOS RD A254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2022-002659 03/17/2022 10:11 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-002660 03/17/2022 08:49 BURGMV  4134 ARBOLES BONITOS A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-002661 03/17/2022 11:34 AGGASLT 3299 CERRILLOS RD A309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-002662 03/17/2022 13:46 ANIMWELF 105 TEMBLON ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002663 03/17/2022 13:51 BARKING 3161 JEMEZ RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002664 03/17/2022 13:18 PSYCH   1504 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2022-002665 03/17/2022 13:42 LARCENY 4201 RODEO RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002666 03/17/2022 14:49 SHOPLIFT 952 RICHARDS AVE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002667 03/17/2022 15:30 STRAY   6428 DOMINGUEZ LN S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-002668 03/17/2022 16:12 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-002669 03/17/2022 13:47 WELFARE 6044 MONTE AZUL PL B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2022-002670 03/17/2022 16:33 ANIMAL  3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-002671 03/17/2022 16:29 MVANONI
N

AIRPORT RD/CERRILLOS 
RD

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-002672 03/17/2022 15:06 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-002673 03/17/2022 17:39 WEAPON  4250 CERRILLOS RD B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002674 03/17/2022 18:20 AGGASLT S PACHECO ST/SIRINGO 
RD

D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-002675 03/17/2022 18:19 BURGLAR
Y

4000 PASEO DEL SOL B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-002676 03/17/2022 20:06 WELFARE 4129-425 SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD

B260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-002677 03/17/2022 20:21 IPVEHICL 204 N GUADALUPE ST B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-002678 03/17/2022 22:15 DOMESTIC 501 ADOLFO ST C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-002679 03/17/2022 23:07 DOMESTIC 1704 SECOND ST C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-002680 03/17/2022 22:58 WARRANT 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-002681 03/18/2022 01:34 TRAFFIC HUDDLESON ST/W 
ALAMEDA ST

D308  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-002682 03/18/2022 01:43 DOCINFOR 65 E SAN FRANCISCO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-002683 03/18/2022 02:23 DOMESTIC 2020-A16 CALLE LORCA C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

Report Generated: 03/18/2022 08:13:39 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-002684 03/18/2022 02:59 DOMESTIC 455-3 SAINT MICHAELS DR C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-002686 03/18/2022 06:07 CRIMDAM
A

2210-A W ALAMEDA ST A301  GONZALES, ANDREA

Total Number of Events Listed:  34
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